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Comparativa resultats municipals 2015/19/23

VOTANTS
Participacio
Abstencid

Blanc
Nuls

VOTS a candidatures

PSC
ERC-MES-AM
VOX (PxC)

JXM (CiU)

PPC

ECPM-ECG
CUP-AMUNT
C's

MeM - ARA PL
VALENTS

FNC
PRIMARIES

F! VOLEMatard

VOTS PRIMER REGIDOR

Vots
86.638
46.629
40.009

639
1.025
44.965

8.420
6.648
2.572
7.374
3.862
2.561
3.843
4.409

5.276

2.280

2015

%

53,82
46,18

1,37
2,20

18,46
14,58
5,64
16,17
8,47
5,62
8,43
9,67

11,57

5%

Reg.
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27

2019

Vots
87.695
55.735
31.960

245
174
55.316

21.518
14.555
2.273
3.631
2.105
3.744
2.623
3.411

939
517

2.778

%

63,56
36,44

0,44
0,31

38,73
26,20
4,09
6,54
3,79
6,74
4,72
6,14

1,69
0,93

5%

Reg.
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Diferéncies 2015-19

Vots
1.057
9.106

-8.049

-394
-851
10.351

13.098
7.907
-299
-3.743
-1.757
1.183
-1.220
-998

939
-4.759

%

9,74
-9,74

-0,93
-1,89

20,27
11,62
-1,55
-9,63
-4,68

1,12
=3,71
-3,53

1,69
-10,64

Reg.

2023

Vots
88.869
45.866
43.003

866
665
44.335

15.031
6.712
5.665
4.177
3.890
3.334
2.441
1.115

1064
660
246

2.260

%

51,61
48,39

1,89
1,45

33,25
14,85
12,53
9,24
8,61
7,38
5,40
2,47
2,35
1,46
0,54

5%

Reg.
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Diferéncies 2019-23

Vots
1.174
-9.869
11.043

621
491
-10.981

-6.487
-7.843
3.392
546
1.785
-410
-182
-2.296
1.064
660
246

%

-11,94
11,94

1,45
1,14

-5,47
-11,35
8,44
2,71
4,82
0,64
0,68
-3,67
2,35
1,46
0,54

Reg.



BARRI
Centre
Cerdanyola Nord
Cerdanyola Sud
Cirera
Eixample
La Llantia
Molins / Torner
Palau / Escorxador
Peramas
Pla d'en Boet
Rocafonda

Vista Alegre

Resultats MeM per barris

Vots

55

64

30

80
523
11

41

38

71

48

43

60
1064

%

2,82
1,27
0,74
2,11
3,86
0,73
1,83
1,93
2,23
2,47
1,49
1,92
2,35

BARRI
Eixample
Centre
Pla d'en Boet
Peramas
Cirera
Palau / Escorxador
Vista Alegre
Molins / Torner
Rocafonda
Cerdanyola Nord
Cerdanyola Sud

La Llantia

Vots

523
55

48

71

80

38

60

41

43

64

30

11
1064

%

3,86
2,82
2,47
2,23
2,11
1,93
1,92
1,83
1,49
1,27
0,74
0,73
2,35



